SRTP
Yesaint
Power Engineering Environment Oil & Gas Project Know How
Building
Future
Yesaint, acts as a professional
industry products manufacturer &
distributor, also IT supporter since

D400 642 162 439 146 466 400 400
Electric-melt
Same
Diameters
Connection
Tee Joint
FITTING
Electric-melt Direct Connection with Different Diameters
Name Specification L (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) D (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm) D3 (mm)
D63/50 118 58 51 80 63/2 65 50
D75/50 134 60 51 94 75/2 65 50
D75/63 134 60 54 94 75/2 80 63
D90/50 157 70 51 112 90/2 65 50
D90/63 157 70 55 112 90/2 80 63
D90/75 158 70 62 112 90/2 94 75
D110/50 204 96 58 138 110/2 69 50
D110/63 210 90 56 140 110/2 80 63
D110/75 216 113 87 139 110/2 114 75
D110/90 216 113 83 139 110/2 114 90
D140/110 231 107 63 160 140/2 140 110
D160/50 250 105 59 198 160/2 70 50
D160/63 250 105 61 198 160/2 70 63
D160/75 250 102 80 198 160/2 114 75
D160/90 250 102 76 198 160/2 114 90
D160/110 241 101 78 198 160/2 140 110
D160/140 240 102 79 196 160/2 170 140
D200/50 274 110 70 242 200/2 90 50
D200/63 274 110 71 242 200/2 90 63
D200/75 261 105 71 238 200/2 115 75
D200/90 261 105 68 238 200/2 115 90
D200/110 269 110 88 240 200/2 140 110
D200/160 262 105 95 238 200/2 196 160
D250/50 280 114 62 303 250/2 90 50
D250/63 280 114 62 303 250/2 90 63
D250/75 280 114 85 303 250/2 116 75
D250/90 280 114 82 303 250/2 116 90
D250/110 280 114 83 303 250/2 141 110
D250/160 274 114 119 304 250/2 198 160
D250/200 266 112 129 303 250/2 242 200
D315/250 308 123 129 369 315/2 241 200
D315/200 285 121 131 370 315/2 303 350
D400/315 334 139 152 446 400/2 371 315
Electric-melt
Direct
Connection
with Different

D200/90 377 105 218 74 240 200 90
D200/110 377 105 354 113 240 200 110
D200/160 377 105 256 121 240 200 160
D250/50 416 106 232 47 298 250 50
D250/63 416 106 247 63 298 250 63
D250/75 416 106 255 72 298 250 75
D250/90 416 106 252 72 298 250 90
D250/110 416 106 287 109 298 250 110
D250/160 416 106 283 112 298 250 160
D250/200 416 106 301 136 298 250 200
D315/90 583 159 362 92 372 315 90
D315/110 583 159 390 116 372 315 110
D315/160 583 159 379 117 372 315 160
D315/200 583 159 391 146 372 315 200
D315/250 583 159 381 147 372 315 250
D400/110 670 161 448 90 467 400 110
D400/160 670 161 501 143 467 400 160
D400/200 670 161 487 147 467 400 200
D400/250 670 161 489 170 467 400 250
D400/315 670 161 461 170 467 400 315
Electric-melt
Different
Diameters